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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 A HGA MD 184.375 47.075 46.375 45.125 45.800

2T4 1 3

2012 S aray S ne llenberg 9.700 9.525 9.3759.350

2009 M e lanie  Lopez 9.500 9.100 9.0008.700

2007 A li Davila -Rodr iguez 9.325 9.275 9.0008.925

2011 V iviann R iggs 9.300

2014 Leah T revino 9.250 9.150 9.3759.250

2013 Avery T obias 9.325 9.0508.900

2 A la mo MD 184.300 47.900 42.200 46.450 47.750

11 5 1

2003 Kennedy Ellsw orth 9.775 8.800 9.7509.450

2004 A lyssa  Johnson 9.750 9.000 9.5509.275

2001 T r is tan Aw try 9.650 7.850 9.6259.250

2005 Abiga il M ess inio 9.525 9.4759.275

2002 Chloe  DeLeon 9.200 8.350 9.3509.200

2006 Am e lia  Nolan 8.200

3 Lov e  Gy mna st ics MD 180.750 47.225 43.150 45.275 45.100

43 4 2

2027 S im ara  Behr 9.550 8.400 8.8508.600

2029 Em m a Hous ley 9.525 8.750 9.0009.225

2028 M onse  Espinonza 9.425 8.450 8.9259.025

2031 T exas M adr id- S m ith 9.375 9.000 9.2259.375

2032 T iana  M cgar ity 9.350 9.1009.050

2033 V ictor ia  M urtagh 8.550

4 TNT ELITE GY MNA STICS MD 180.475 47.475 43.400 44.625 44.975

52 3 4

3107 M ia  M ior i 9.750 9.025 8.8509.000

3109 Jade  W oods 9.600 8.9259.125

3106 Jayle igh M artinez 9.450 8.400

3105 O livia  Bow ers 9.350 9.000 9.0008.800

3104 BraeLe igh Benavides 9.325 9.025 9.3758.825

3108 Ha iley W inston 7.950 8.8258.875

5 RCG MD 180.350 46.875 43.700 43.975 45.800

2T5 2 5

2016 Anyssa  Bios 9.650 9.550 9.3009.275

2018 Zaniya  Graddy 9.525 8.050 9.3008.775

2015 Yarr i Anderson 9.350 9.325 9.000

2017 M ar iah Co lem an 9.225 8.075 9.1758.650

2021 Br ig it Young 9.125 8.700 9.0258.525

2020 Avr ianna  T orres 8.750
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